Bollkalleschema 2020

Datum
10-apr
25-apr
09-maj
21-maj
05-jun
13-jun
27-jun
01-jul
08-aug
22-aug
05-sep
26-sep
10-okt

Kl.

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
19.00
14.00
14.00
19.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

Match
NIF-Osterlen
NIF-Dalstorp
NIF-Husqvarna FF
NIF-Asarum
NIF-Bromolla
NIF-IFK Berga
NIF-Hassleholms IF
NIF-Almeboda/Linneryd
NIF-IFK Karlshamn
NIF-Rappe

NIF-IFK Hassleholm
NIF-IK Tord
NIF-Kristianstad FC

Bollkallar Ovrigt
P10
PO7
FO7/08
ule
P08
P09
P10
P11
P09
P08
ule
FO7/08
PO7



2020-04-10 14:00
2020-04-25

2020-05-09 14:00
2020-05-21 14:00
2020-06-05 19:00
2020-06-13 14:00
2020-06-27 14:00
2020-07-01 19:00
2020-08-08 14:00
2020-08-22 14:00
2020-09-05 14:00
2020-09-26 14:00
2020-10-10 14:00

Nosaby IF - Osterlen FF
Nosaby IF - Dalstorps IF
Nosaby IF - Husqvarna FF
Nosaby IF - Asarums IF FK
Nosaby IF - IFO Bromélla IF
Nosaby IF - IFK Berga
Nosaby IF - Hassleholms IF
Nosaby IF - FK Almeboda/Linneryd
Nosaby IF - IFK Karlshamn
Nosaby IF - Rappe GOIF
Nosaby IF - IFK Hassleholm
Nosaby IF - IK Tord

Nosaby IF - Kristianstad FC
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